
INVITATION TO BID 
Oil & Gas Development Company Limited (OGDCL) is the largest Exploration & Production listed Company of 
Pakistan. Details about the company can be obtained from website hllp:/Iwww.ogdcl.com. Sealed Bid(s) is 
invited forthe material given below under competitive bidding procedure, as per Public Procurement Regulatory 
Authority (PPRA) rules: 

TENDER 
S# ENQUIRY NO. 

1-
PROC-FA/CB/P&P/QAD-
3382/2018 

2-
PROC-FA/CB/P&P/ 
PUMP-3388/2018 

PROC-FA/CB/RM-3374/ 3-
2018 

DESCRIPTION 

DRY GAS SEALS FOR PERMEATE TURBO 
COMPRESSORS LP/HP K-2721 MAN 
COOLING WATER CIRCULATION 
CENTRIFUGAL PUMP 

MISCELLANEOUS ELECTRICAL SPARES 
OF TRAILER MOUNTED WORK OVER 
RIG SK750 

BID SUBMISSION 
DATE & TIME 
15.08.2018 
1030 Hrs. 

16.08.2018 
1030 Hrs. 

17.08.2018 
1030 Hrs. 

BID OPENING 
DATE & TIME 
15.08.2018 
1100 Hrs. 

16.08.2018 
1100 Hrs. 

17.08.2018 
1100 Hrs. 

2. Tender document(s) , Annexure(s) , SOR document can be viewed and downloaded from website 
www.ogdcl.com under the title bar of Tenders. 

3. The bids will be delivered atthe reception of OGDCL House, Jinnah Avenue, Blue Area, Islamabad, Pakistan on 
or before the date and time above and the same will be opened as perthe schedule mentioned above. 

4. OGDCL reserves the right to accept or reject any bid and to annul the bidding process and reject all the bids as 
per Public Procurement Regulatory Authority (PPRA) Rule-33. 

General Manager (Supply Chain Management) 

OIL & GAS DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED 
OGDCL HOUSE, JINNAH AVENUE, ISLAMABAD, PAKISTAN, 

Ph No. 92-51-920023800, Fax No. 92-51-9244139 


