INVITATION TO BID

Oil & Gas Development Company Limited (OGDCL) is the largest Exploration & Production listed Company of Pakistan. Details about the company can be obtained from website http://www.ogdcl.com. Sealed Bid(s) is invited for the material given below under competitive bidding procedure, as per Public Procurement Regulatory Authority (PPRA) rules:

Authority (1710) raiso.				
S#	TENDER Enquiry No.	DESCRIPTION	BID SUBMISSION DATE & TIME	BID OPENING DATE & TIME
1-	PROC-FA/CB/P&P/QAD- 3382/2018	DRY GAS SEALS FOR PERMEATE TURBO COMPRESSORS LP/HP K-2721 MAN	15.08.2018 1030 Hrs.	15.08.2018 1100 Hrs.
2-	PROC-FA/CB/P&P/ PUMP-3388/2018	COOLING WATER CIRCULATION CENTRIFUGAL PUMP	16.08.2018 1030 Hrs.	16.08.2018 1100 Hrs.
3-	PROC-FA/CB/RM-3374/ 2018	MISCELLANEOUS ELECTRICAL SPARES OF TRAILER MOUNTED WORK OVER RIG SK750	17.08.2018 1030 Hrs.	17.08.2018 1100 Hrs.

- 2. Tender document(s), Annexure(s), SOR document can be viewed and downloaded from website www.ogdcl.com under the title bar of Tenders.
- 3. The bids will be delivered at the reception of OGDCL House, Jinnah Avenue, Blue Area, Islamabad, Pakistan on or before the date and time above and the same will be opened as per the schedule mentioned above.
- OGDCL reserves the right to accept or reject any bid and to annul the bidding process and reject all the bids as per Public Procurement Regulatory Authority (PPRA) Rule-33.



General Manager (Supply Chain Management) OIL & GAS DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LIMITED

OGDCL HOUSE, JINNAH AVENUE, ISLAMABAD, PAKISTAN, Ph No. 92-51-920023800, Fax No. 92-51-9244139